SR105
Rackm
ount Chassis
Pedestal Server
Accessories
Card Kit
Storage Kits
Rear View Inside View Front View

PSU Bracket
Slide Rails
Order Code Description
• Extended ATX (12” x 13”)
• 553 x 198 x 425 (mm)
• 20.9” x 7.8” x 16.7” (Bezel not included)
• Exposed: 5.25” x 3 (Optional 5.25” to 3.5” bracket)
• cage: 3.5” x 4 (Fixed or H/S) or 2.5” x 6 (H/S)
• PS/2 Single or Mini-redundant
• 1 x Power Status, 1 x HDD Activity, 2x LAN Activity
• 1 x Fan Failure and Overheat
• Power On/Off, Alarm Mute, System Reset, 2x USB 2.0
• Intrusion Switch, Key lock and Kensington security slot
• Front(option): 1 x 80mm or 92mm
• Rear: 1 x 120mm, PWM
• 7 (5 x Full Height and Full Length + 2 x Low Profile)
• 6Gb/s SATA or mini-SAS (by 3.5” or 2.5” HDD cage)
• 0.8mm
• 9.0kg
• 11.0kg
• SR10566, SR10567, SR10568, SR10569
• 3.15 or 3.05
• 20’: 297, 40’: 621, 40’H: 736 ( SR10566/ SR10568)
• 20’: 311, 40’: 636, 40’H: 752 (SR10567/ SR10569)
Specification
M/B Form Factor
Dimension (D x W x H)
Drive Bay